
Grow | Protect | Operate | Finance

May 2024

INTA 2024 – Atlanta 

Dentons IP&T Delegation



Dentons Team

75+ attendees 
from 25+ countries 

all over the world

Africa

Nigeria

Kenya

Uzoamaka Emerole 
Partner
D +234 1 2797 030
uzoamaka.emerole@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Kikelola Ojewale
Managing Associate
D +234 1 2797 030
kikelola.ojewale@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Zambia
Joseph Jalasi 
Senior Partner
D +260 977 849517
Joseph.jalasi@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Friday 24 May 2024

Ntasi Silwamba
Associate
D +260963080778
Ntasi.silwamba@dentrons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Saturday 25 May 2024

South Africa
Muhammad Patel
Partner
D +27 11 326 6257
muhammad.patel@dentons.com

Stay: Tuesday 14 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Amaarah Kapdi
Legal Profesional Assistant
D +27 11 326 6257
amaarah.kapdi@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Eniola Ogunlaja 
Senior Counsel
D +234 12797 030
eniola.ogunlaja@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Daniel Wanjau
Partner 
D +254 20 325 8335
daniel.wanjau@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Saturday 25 May 2024

Jonathan Chileshe 
Associate
D +260 962 376066
Jonathan.chileshe@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Friday 24 May 2024

Wana Chenyemba 
Associate
D +260 97 4103538
wana.chinyemba@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Saturday 25 May 2024

Lawyers from Australia, 
 Canada, Chile, Colombia, 

Ecuador, France, Germany, 
Guatemala, Honduras, India, 

Italy, Ireland, Kazakhstan, Kenya, 
Netherlands, New Zealand,  

Nigeria, Poland, Ukraine, 
Singapore, South Korea, South 

Africa, Turkey, United Kingdom, 
United States, Uzbekistan and 

Zambia will be  
in attendance. 
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Asia

India

Anand Srivastava 
Managing Partner
D +91 11 4651 1000
anand.srivastava@dentonslinklegal.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Wednesday 23 May 2024 

Nitin Kaushik
Partner
D +1(212) 389-6281
nitin.kaushik@dentonslinklegal.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Wednesday 23 May 2024 

Masako Ohta
BD Specialist, IP
D +61 2 9035 7210
masako.ohta@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

New Zealand

Jenni Rutter
Partner
D +64 9 914 7251
jenni.rutter@dentons.com 

Stay: Wednesday 15 May until Friday 24 May 2024

Singapore

Catherine Lee
Partner
M +65 6885 3687
catherine.lee@dentons.com 

Stay: Friday 17 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Gilbert Leong
Partner
M +65 6885 3638
gilbert.leong@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

South Korea

Dong-Hwan Kim
Senior Attorney
D +82 2 2262 6275
donghwan.kim@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Australasia

Joy Atacador
Partner
D +61 3 9194 8332
joy.atacador@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Robyn Chatwood
Partner
D +61 3 9194 8330
robyn.chatwood@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Allira Hudson-Gofers
Partner
D +64 9 302 2685
allira.hudson-gofers@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Tam Huynh
Partner
D +61 27 254 3523
tam.huynh@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Australia

Europe

Kazakhstan

Aliya Seitova 
Senior Associate
M +7 727 258 2380 x169
aliya.seitova@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Uzbekistan

Ulugbek Abdullaev
Partner
D +99 878 150 3105
ulugbek.abdullaev@dentons.com

Stay: Wednesday 17 May Until Tuesday 22 May 2024

France

Loïc Lemercier
Partner
M +33 1 42 68 95 20
loic.lemercier@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Paola Pozzi-Dazza
Director Marketing & Communication
M +33 6 82 28 73 84 
paola.pozzi@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Tuesday 21 May 2024

Isabelle Leroux
Senior Counsel
M +33 1 42 68 92 18
isabelle.leroux@dentons.com 

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Germany

Constantin Rehaag
Partner
M +49 69 45 00 12 241
constantin.rehaag@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Netherlands

Alexander van Laaren 
Counsel
M +31 20 795 36 10
alexander.vanlaaren@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Italy

Federico Fusco
Partner
D + 39 02 726 268 00
federico.fusco@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Thursday 23 May 2024
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Latin America
Chile

Carolina del Rio 
Partner
D +56 2 2411 9200
carolina.delrio@dentons.com

Stay: Wednesday 15 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Mercedes Londono
Partner
D +56 2 2411 9200
mercedes.londono@dentons.com

Stay: Wednesday 15 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Colombia

Juanita Acosta 
Partner
D +57 601 743 9326
juanita.acosta@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Monica Bonnett
Partner
D +57 313 840 3850
monica.bonnett@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Juliana Vargas
Associate
D ++57 601 755 1117
juliana.vargas@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Turkey

Mahmut Karyağdı 
Partner
D +90 212 329 30 26
mkaryagdi@baseak.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Poland

Karol Laskowski 
Partner
D +48 22 242 51 27
karol.laskowski@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Elif Dincer
Counsel
D +90 212 329 3034
edincer@baseak.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Marta Stefanowicz
Associate
D +48 22 242 51 46
marta.stefanowicz@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Ukraine

Oksana Horban
Counsel, Trademark & Patent Attorney
D +380443900819
oksana.horban@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Guatemala

Gabriela Gandara 
Guatemala IPT Director
D +502 2314-7500
gabriela.gandara@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Honduras

Arturo Zacapa 
Managing Partner
D +504 2232 5551
arturo.zacapa@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

María José Huerta
Associate
D +502 2314 7500
mariajose.huerta@dentons.com

Stay: Thursday 16 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

Ecuador

Canada

Agustín Acosta
Managing Partner
D +593 2 398 2900
agustin.acosta@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Mónica Cortez
IP Director
D +593 2 398 2900
monica.cortez@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

North America

Chris Zelyas
Partner
D +1 780 423 7387
chris.zelyas@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Tuesday 21 May 2024

Panagiota Dafniotis
Partner
D +1 514 878 8878
panagiota.dafniotis@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Monica Song
Partner
D +1 613 783 9698
monica.song@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Meredith Bacal
Partner
D +1 416 863 4395
meredith.bacal@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024
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Victor Johnson
Partner
D +1 214 259 1876 
victor.johnson@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Dan Schnapp
Partner
D +1 212 398 7630
daniel.schnapp@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Monday 20 May 2024

Monica Richman
Partner,  
Global Chair IP&T
D +1 212 768 5367
monica.richman@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Brian Chellgren
Partner, Co-Leader,  
IP&T National Practice Group
D +1 859 288 4620
brian.chellgren@dentons.com

Sunday 19 May until Tuesday 21 May 2024

Derek Auito
Partner
D +1 202 496 7102
derek.auito@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until  Wednesday 22 May 2024

Samuel Fifer
Partner
D +1 312 876 3114
samuel.fifer@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Robert Wasnofski
Partner
D +1 212 768 6748
robert.wasnofski@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Sharyn A. Waldrop
IP Support Administrator
D +1 212 768 5369
sharyn.waldrop@dentons.comm

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Tuesday 21 May 2024

Matthew Warner-Blankenship
Partner
D +1 515 288 2500
matt.warner-blankenship@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Thursday 23 May 2024

James Eaves
Partner
D +1 502 587 3724
james.eaves@dentons.com

Sunday 19 May until Tuesday 21 May 2024

United States

Yulia Konarski
Senior Associate
D +1 613 783 9604
yulia.konarski@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Jennifer McKay
Counsel
D +1 613 783 9689
jennifer.mckay@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Margot Patterson
Counsel
D +1 613 783 9693
margot.patterson@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Anna Clark
Trademark Agent
D +1 613 783 9644
anna.clark@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Mary Mathew
Partner
D +1 212 768 6747 
mary.mathew@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Tara Reedy Sliva
Counsel
D +1 312 876 2837 
tara.sliva@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Benjamin Harbuck
Counsel
D +1 314 259 5807
benjamin.harbuck@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Catherine Mitros
Senior Attorney
D +1 202 408 9196 
catherine.mitros@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Mary Kate Brennan
Senior Attorney
D +1 212 768 6922
marykate.brennan@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until  Tuesday 21 May 2024

Sara Gates
Managing Associate
D +1 212 398 5232 
sara.gates@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Dennis Caen
Associate
D +1 212 398 5777
caen.dennis@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Sarah Matthews
Shareholder
D +1 801 415 3000
sarah.matthews@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Hope Karmo
Senior Paralegal
D +1 312 876 2472
hope.karmo@dentons.com

Stay: Saturday 18 May until  Tuesday 21 May 2024

Sinead Mahon
Senior Trade Mark Attorney
D +353 1 582 8153
sinead.mahon@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

Ireland

Anna Brown
Senior Trade Mark Attorney
D +44 20 7320 3704
anna.brown@dentons.com

Stay: Friday 17 May until Wednesday 22 May 2024

United Kingdom

UKIME
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Your contacts 

Paola Pozzi-Dazza
Director Marketing & Communication 
M +33 6 82 28 73 84 
paola.pozzi@dentons.com 

Stay: Saturday 18 May until Tuesday 21 May 2024

Eléonore Rigaudière
Europe Marketing Assistant 
M +33 1 42 68 44 71 
eleonore.rigaudiere@dentons.com

Andrea Martinez
Europe Marketing Assistant 
M +34 91 43 63 325 
andrea.martinez@dentons.com

Thone Phan
Manager Business Development, US 
M +1 312 876 8203
thone.phan@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until  Wednesday 22 May 2024

Angela Gatto
Event Specialist, US 
M +1 312 876 3143
angela.gatto@dentons.com

Stay: Sunday 19 May until  Tuesday 21 May 2024

Barbara Cochran
Facilities Manager, US
Atlanta 
M +1 404 527 4178
barbara.cochran@dentons.com
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© 2024 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. 
This publication is not designed to provide legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based  
on its content. Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices. 
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ABOUT DENTONS

Across over 80 countries, Dentons helps you grow, protect, operate and finance your organization  
by providing uniquely global and deeply local legal solutions. Polycentric, purpose-driven and committed  
to inclusion, diversity, equity and sustainability, we focus on what matters most to you. 

www.dentons.com

https://www.dentons.com



